



---

## **MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 51060576

---

Data publicarii	26.10.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 467,02 RON - 467,02 RON

---

Descriere: LAMPA LED 24W = 1X55=55.00 BEC 18W = 2X14.00=28.00 BEC 15W = 2X12.00 = 24.00  
DULII = 2X1.40=2.80 BRAT LAMPA STRADALA = 1X17.00 = 17.00 HOLSURUB = 4X0.18=0.72  
NEGRESE = 100X0.05 = 5.00 DOZA PT = 1X2.90 = 2.90 LANTERNA = 3X10=30.00 LANTERNA  
= 1X11.00 = 11.00 LANTERNA = 1X12.00 = 12.00 LANTERNA = 2X14.00 = 28.00 BATERII =  
17 X 1.50 = 25.50 MYM 2X2.50 = 30X2.70 = 81.00 GRUP PRIZE CAUCIUC = 1X18.00 = 18.00  
BANDA METALICA = 1X15.00 = 15.00 STEKER CAUCIUC = 1X7.50 =7.50 MYM 3X1.5 =  
12X2.20 = 26.40 STARTER S2 = 2X1.90 = 3.80 PRELUNGITOR 1.5M = 1X15.00 = 15.00  
SIGURANTA MPR 80A = 3X27 = 81.00 PRELUNGITOR 5M = 1X31.00 = 31.00 STECKER VIKO =  
1X4.90 =4.90

---